

# ALLERGENS: LUXURY HAMPER FOR TWO (VEGETARIAN)

All products are made and stored in an environment that contains peanuts and other nut products. Many of our dishes that contain allergens can be offered with replacement products. Gluten free bread rolls will be available on the day. If you have any questions, please contact us at [openairtheatre.com/contact](http://openairtheatre.com/contact)

All information correct at Jan 2026. Items and ingredients are subject to availability and may change. Changes will be published locally at the theatre and, where possible, in advance on our website. Please check for any changes with a member of staff prior to consumption.

Food Item	Celery	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame Seed	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide/ Sulphites
Olive & herb sourdough <b>V</b>		X					X							
Seven seeds & salt crackers		X					X							
Baby carrots, mini yellow courgettes, vine baby tomatoes & fresh apricots <b>Vg GF</b>														
Pastry Spinach and Feta <b>V</b>		X					X							

**V** Vegetarian **Vg** Vegan **GF** Gluten Free **MC** May Contain

Food Item	Celery	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame Seed	Soya	Sulphur Dioxide/ Sulphites
Cheese, kalamata olive & slow-roasted tomato puff tartlets <b>V</b>		X					X							
Beetroot hummus with pepper and tomato relish <b>Vg GF</b>												X		
Whipped ricotta-filled sweet baby peppers <b>V GF</b>							X							
Quinoa salad with eggs, avocado, roasted aubergine, courgette & toasted almonds <b>V GF</b>				X						X				
Cake of the Day from the Open Air Cafe <b>V</b>		X		X			X							

**V** Vegetarian **Vg** Vegan **GF** Gluten Free **MC** May Contain

<b>Food Item</b>	<b>Celery</b>	<b>Cereals containing gluten</b>	<b>Crustaceans</b>	<b>Eggs</b>	<b>Fish</b>	<b>Lupin</b>	<b>Milk</b>	<b>Molluscs</b>	<b>Mustard</b>	<b>Nuts</b>	<b>Peanuts</b>	<b>Sesame Seed</b>	<b>Soya</b>	<b>Sulphur Dioxide/ Sulphites</b>
Chocolate coated almonds <b>V</b> <b>GF</b>							X				MC	MC		

**V** Vegetarian **Vg** Vegan **GF** Gluten Free **MC** May Contain